FU[ShBGP RUﬂ Uctober RBSUH,S

Active Properties

MLS # Address

63795868 8635 Blue Ridge Trail
79643782 29826 Hay Field Lane
13615676 29702 Hay Field Lane
56657773 8650 Fulshear Run Trace
14108620 8527 Blue Ridge Trail
90834856 29719 Forest Hill Lane
32490791 29818 Deer Crest Lane

Pending Properties
MLS # Address
45231749 29703 Hay Field Lane

Subdivision

Fulshear Run
Fulshear Run
Fulshear Run
Fulshear Run
Fulshear Run
Fulshear Run
Fulshear Run

Subdivision
Fulshear Run

Bld SqFt
3,608
4,169
4,148
4,146
4,998
4,343
5,078

Bld SqFt
4,307

Yr Blt
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2017
2016

Yr BIt
2016

Lot SF
21,893
24,013
25,167
22,884
27,813
27,096
22,013

Lot SF
32,229

List Price
$599,644
$641,670
$655,350
$678,256
$698,751
$725,000
$849,900

List Price
$737,009

LP/SqFt CDOM

$166.20 67
$153.91 8
$157.99 8
$163.59 167
$139.81 5
$166.94 *84

$167.37  *401

LP/SqFt CDOM
$171.12 14



