

Fulshear Run October Results

Active Properties

MLS #	Address	Subdivision	Bld	SqFt	Yr Blt	Lot SF	List Price	LP/SqFt	CDOM
63795868	8635 Blue Ridge Trail	Fulshear Run		3,608	2019	21,893	\$599,644	\$166.20	67
79643782	29826 Hay Field Lane	Fulshear Run		4,169	2019	24,013	\$641,670	\$153.91	8
13615676	29702 Hay Field Lane	Fulshear Run		4,148	2019	25,167	\$655,350	\$157.99	8
56657773	8650 Fulshear Run Trace	Fulshear Run		4,146	2019	22,884	\$678,256	\$163.59	167
14108620	8527 Blue Ridge Trail	Fulshear Run		4,998	2019	27,813	\$698,751	\$139.81	5
90834856	29719 Forest Hill Lane	Fulshear Run		4,343	2017	27,096	\$725,000	\$166.94	*84
32490791	29818 Deer Crest Lane	Fulshear Run		5,078	2016	22,013	\$849,900	\$167.37	*401

Pending Properties

MLS #	Address	Subdivision	Bld	SqFt	Yr Blt	Lot SF	List Price	LP/SqFt	CDOM
45231749	29703 Hay Field Lane	Fulshear Run		4,307	2016	32,229	\$737,009	\$171.12	14